DAILY MENU

CHICKEN BROTH, root vegetables with butter, parsley batter drops 125
SOUP OF THE DAY 140
TOMATO SAUCE, minced meat patty, tarhonya pasta 199
SWEET BUNS with vanilla cream 180
BEEF SIRLOIN IN CREAM SAUCE, bread dumpling with dried cranberries, cranberry compote 420

STEAMED YEAST DUMPLING STUFFED WITH PULLED PORK, white cabbage with carrot, bacon crumble 335

PORK SCHNITZEL FROM PORK NECK, salad leaves, pickled cucumbers and red onion,
radishes, wholegrain mustard mayonnaise, mashed potatoes 350

CHICKEN BREAST, salad of roasted fennel, carrot and red onion salad with coriander,

sunflower seeds, chilli, wine vinegar, honey and lemon 330
PORK TENDERLOIN, Caesar salad, egg 63, bread crumble 340
TRADITIONAL CZECH SMOKED SAUSAGES IN DARK BEER, buttermilk bread 190

VEGETARIAN DISHES

FRIED EMMENTAL CHEESE, fried skin-on potatoes / roasted grenaille potatoes with chives, tartar sauce 330

DILL SAUCE, roasted grenaille potatoes, egg 63 235
BEETROOT A LA BOURGUIGNON, warm buttermilk bread 220
BUTTERMILK PANCAKES, blueberry coulis, whipped cream 190
POTATO DUMPLINGS with poppy seeds, curd cheese and plum sauce with gingerbread 205
GINGERBREAD ICE CREAM, baked plums, whipped cream, brittle 190
APPLE PIE 135

The menu was compiled by Filip Steffen and the Jestéd team of chefs.
Thanks to them, every dish has a story that originates in our kitchen. We purchase ingredients from small
local suppliers and organic farms because we know that quality matters. Thank you for trying it.

Half portions of selected meals can be prepred on request. The price is 60 % of the meal’s total cost. All prices are listed in Czech koruna.
Information about contained allergens will be provided to you by our waiters on request. We wish you a magneficant view and enjoy your meal.
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Coca-Cola / Coca-Cola Zero / Fanta / Sprite
Kinley Tonic Water / VKinley Ginger Ale
Capijuice - oranger/ apple / straWberry
Lemohade -grep/ réspberry / gingér
Minerél water Vratis[avické kyselkar
Minerél water Rbmeduelle non—spafkling

Mineral water Romerquelle

Spring water still / lightly carbonated / carbonated

Bottle of sparkling / non-sparkling water
Glass of sparkling / non-sparkling water
Red Bull

Hot cherry ligueur (4 cl)

Hot Tatrateé (4 clj 7

Grog (Bazkov 4 cl)

Mulled Winé 7

Hot ohoooléte With vvhibped cream

Hot Jestéd bhoco;rum With whipped cream
Hot Lemonéde = grep / faspberry / ginger

Cherry punch

Ristretto

Espresso

33cl 77
7.260L 77
7.26 cL. 777
400l 105
”75 ct’ 110
7.750L120
7.33 CL. 75

.25 cL. 60

.70 cL. 6O
7.26 cL. 35
7.25 cL. 80

20cl 80
'20cﬂ 90
.ZOCL 80
.ZOCL 80
. 15 ct. 90
.15cL135
. 30 ct’ 1075
.250L120
15mt 79

30m 79

Lungo - espresso filled with 30 ml of hot water 60mlL 79

Americano - espresso filled with 60 ml of hot water 90mlL 79

Doppio - double espresso

Turkish Coffee 7 7

Cappuccind

Cappuccind vanillé or hézelnut

Caffe latte 7 7 7

Vienna Coffée

Algerian coffee

Irish coffeer

Coffee with ice Créam ahd whipped cream
Flat white 7 7 7

Extra milk

Black / Green / Mint / Fruit / Herbal with honey

Frisco Apple Cider

Frisco Mango and Lime

60ml 92
79
92
o8
95
105
115
115
115
105

79

33cl 75
33cl 75

Pilsner Urquell 65
VelkopopoVicky’ szel li" . 53.
VelkopopoVicky’ szel dérk, bottle . .
Non-alcoholic Birell / Birell pomelo & grep 53
Wine by the glass . 15 cl.

Prosecco 0,151

The complete wine list is available
upon request from the staff.

ALCOHOLIC
Pink Gin
Gin, lemon juice, rhubarb tonic
Aperol Spritz
Aperol, prosecco, soda water

Jestéd Spritz grapefruit & elderflower
Prosecco, soda water, grapefruit-elderflower syrup

NON-ALCOHOLIC
Pink Gin
Sober spirit gin, lemon juice, rhubarb tonic

Aperol Spritz
Non-alcoholic sekt, Sober spirit bitter, soda water

Jestéd Spritz grapefruit & elderflower — Non-alcoholic
sekt, soda water, grapefruit-elderflower syrup

Martini — bianco / rosso / extra dry 10 ¢l

Cinzano - bianco / rosso / dry . 10 cl.

Campari . 4 Cl.

Crodino - non-alcoholic 17,5 cl:
[ SPIRITS

Finlandia Vodka 75 Becherovka

Johrnnie Walrker Red Label '92 Ferhet Stockr

Jacrk Daniel’é 7 .95 Ferhet Stockr Citrus

Metraxa*****r 7 .85 Jégrermeisterr

Slivbvice Spiéské 7 .85 Boirkov 7

Pearr Spirit Sbiéské 7 :85 Ratéfia Cherfy

Juniper Brandy Spisska 80 Ratafia Almond

Bozkov Republica 85 Ratafia Rowanberry

051
85
773
770
773

105
105

220
190

190

220
190

190

105
105
105
115

69
69
69
85
70
85
85
85

The price is for a 4 cl measure.
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