## DAILY MENU

## SOUPS

CHICKEN BROTH, root vegetables with butter, parsley batter drops	125
SOUP OF THE DAY	140
CHILDREN'S MEALS	
TOMATO SAUCE, minced meat patty, tarhonya pasta	199
SWEET BUNS with vanilla cream	180
MAIN COURSES	
BEEF SIRLOIN IN CREAM SAUCE, bread dumpling with dried cranberries, cranberry compote	420
STEAMED YEAST DUMPLING STUFFED WITH PULLED PORK, white cabbage with carrot, bacon crumble	335
<b>PORK SCHNITZEL FROM PORK NECK,</b> salad leaves, pickled cucumbers and red onion, radishes, wholegrain mustard mayonnaise, mashed potatoes	350
CHICKEN BREAST, salad of roasted fennel, carrot and red onion salad with coriander, sunflower seeds, chilli, wine vinegar, honey and lemon	330
PORK TENDERLOIN, Caesar salad, egg 63, bread crumble	340
TRADITIONAL CZECH SMOKED SAUSAGES IN DARK BEER, buttermilk bread	190
VEGETARIAN DISHES	
FRIED EMMENTAL CHEESE, fried skin-on potatoes / roasted grenaille potatoes with chives, tartar sauce	330
DILL SAUCE, roasted grenaille potatoes, egg 63	235
BEETROOT À LA BOURGUIGNON, warm buttermilk bread	220
SWEET DISHES	
BUTTERMILK PANCAKES, blueberry coulis, whipped cream	190
POTATO DUMPLINGS with poppy seeds, curd cheese and plum sauce with gingerbread	205
DESSERTS	
GINGERBREAD ICE CREAM, baked plums, whipped cream, brittle	190
APPLE PIE	135

The menu was compiled by Filip Šteffen and the Ještěd team of chefs.

Thanks to them, every dish has a story that originates in our kitchen. We purchase ingredients from small local suppliers and organic farms because we know that quality matters. Thank you for trying it.

Half portions of selected meals can be prepred on request. The price is 60 % of the meal's total cost. All prices are listed in Czech koruna. Information about contained allergens will be provided to you by our waiters on request. We wish you a magneficant view and enjoy your meal.



COLD		
Coca-Cola / Coca-Cola Zero / Fanta / Sprite	33 cl	77
Kinley Tonic Water / Kinley Ginger Ale	25 cl	77
Cappy juice – orange / apple / strawberry	25 cl	77
Lemonade – grep / raspberry / ginger	40 cl	105
Mineral water Vratislavická kyselka	75 cl	110
Mineral water Römequelle non-sparkling	75 cl	120
Mineral water Römerquelle	33 cl	75
Spring water still / lightly carbonated / carbonated	25 cl	60
Bottle of sparkling / non-sparkling water	70 cl	60
Glass of sparkling / non-sparkling water	25 cl	35
Red Bull	25 cl	80
нот		
Hot cherry liqueur (4 cl)	20 cl	80
Hot Tatratea (4 cl)	20 cl	90
Grog (Božkov 4 cl)	20 cl	80
Mulled wine	20 cl	80
Hot chocolate with whipped cream	15 cl	90
Hot Ještěd choco-rum with whipped cream	15 cl	135
Hot Lemonade – grep / raspberry / ginger	30 cl	105
Cherry punch	25 cl	120
	······································	······································
K A F F E E	15 ml	79
_		
Espresso	30 ml	79
Lungo – espresso filled with 30 ml of hot water	60 ml	79
Americano – espresso filled with 60 ml of hot water	···········	79
Doppio – double espresso	60 ml	92
Turkish coffee	···•	79
Cappuccino		92
Cappuccino vanilla or hazelnut	··•······•	98
- 440	<b>.</b>	95
		105
Vienna coffee	<u>.</u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Vienna coffee Algerian coffee		115
Vienna coffee Algerian coffee Irish coffee		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Vienna coffee Algerian coffee Irish coffee		115
Vienna coffee Algerian coffee Irish coffee Coffee with ice cream and whipped cream		115 115
Vienna coffee Algerian coffee Irish coffee Coffee with ice cream and whipped cream Flat white		115 115 115
Vienna coffee Algerian coffee Irish coffee Coffee with ice cream and whipped cream Flat white		115 115 115 105
Vienna coffee Algerian coffee Irish coffee Coffee with ice cream and whipped cream Flat white Extra milk		115 115 115 105
Vienna coffee  Algerian coffee  Irish coffee  Coffee with ice cream and whipped cream  Flat white  Extra milk  T E A  Black / Green / Mint / Fruit / Herbal with honey		115 115 115 105 5
Algerian coffee Irish coffee Coffee with ice cream and whipped cream Flat white Extra milk	33 cl	115 115 115 105 5

BEER	0,3 l	0,5 l
Pilsner Urquell	65	85
Velkopopovický Kozel 11°	53	73
Velkopopovický Kozel dark, bottle		70
Non-alcoholic Birell / Birell pomelo & grep	53	73
WINE		
Wine by the glass	15 cl	105
Prosecco	0,15 l	105
The complete wine list is available upon request from the staff.		

## COCKTAILS

	LCO	HOLIC						
Pink Gin Gin, lemon juice, rhubarb to	nic			220				
Aperol Spritz Aperol, prosecco, soda wat	er		<u></u>	190				
Ještěd Spritz grapefruit & e Prosecco, soda water, grap				190				
	-ALC	COHOLIC						
Pink Gin Sober spirit gin, lemon juice	e, rhı	ubarb tonic		220				
Aperol Spritz Non-alcoholic sekt, Sober s	spirit	bitter, soda water		190				
Ještěd Spritz grapefruit & elderflower – Non-alcoholic sekt, soda water, grapefruit-elderflower syrup								
АР	ÉR	ITIE						
Martini – bianco / rosso / extra dry 10 cl								
Cinzano - bianco / rosso / dry 10 cl								
Campari			4 cl	105				
Crodino – non-alcoholic			17,5 cl	115				
SPIRITS								
Finlandia Vodka	75	Becherovka		69				
Johnnie Walker Red Label	92	Fernet Stock		69				
Jack Daniel's	95	Fernet Stock Citrus		69				
Metaxa****	85	Jägermeister		85				
Slivovice Spišská	85	Božkov		70				
Pear Spirit Spišská	85	Ratafia Cherry		85				
Juniper Brandy Spišská	80	Ratafia Almond		85				
Božkov Republica	85	Ratafia Rowanberry	y	85				
		The price is for a	1 ol ma	acuro				

The price is for a 4 cl measure.



